B RAMSEY COUNTY mm

% Elections Office
CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM
(All data on this form is publicinformation)
Committee Name Tom Goldstein for Saint Paul
Type of organization: ___ X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund
Office sought/Purpose of committee Ward 4 — City Council
Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS
" Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2 week pre-primary
TN, One-time report from political committee
E s p registered with Campaign Finance Board
2 week pre-election Registration #
January report This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  7/17/2015 to 9/03/2015
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date : .
{In column B, enter totals from B To‘.tals for B Bumulative C. Cumulative
column C from previous report.) this report Totals to D'ate Totals to Date
from previous report
1. Total contributions under S50 5400 + 9 = $254.00
2. Total contributions equal to/ Lt
spstar hEnSSD $30000 +  $257545 = $4875.45
3. Expenditures 288217 + B4 = $3457.62

Account Balance $1671.83
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 =balance)

*Ioan from candidate

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. ltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
ltemize all expenditures. ltemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separatz sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds BankCherokee 985 Grand Ave St. Paul, MN 55105

Signature of candidate, ;
secretary, or treasurer \j'/\dmm/ E ‘ J%Qm\/

Printed Name __Thomas D. Goldstein Email _tomforsaintpaul@gmail.com

Address __1399 Sherburne Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104____ Phone 651.644.8558




GOLDSTEIN FOR CITY COUNCIL CONTRIBUTIONS

DATE FIRST LAST ADDRESS ZIP AMOUNT EMPLOYER/OCCUPTATION
07/15/15 Laurie Mattila 1403 Sherburne Ave St. Paul MN 55104 100.00 Career Counselor

07/23/15 Gretchen Robertson 1562 Laurel Ave St. Paul MN 55104 200.00 Muska Electric

07/28/15 Scott Banas 1926 Ashland Ave St. Paul MN 55104 50.00 Attorney

07/28/15 Mike Madden 1768 Iglehart Ave St. Paul MN 55104 50.00 Home Restoration Specialist
07/28/15 Debbie Meister 1312 Portland Ave St. Paul MN 55104 50.00 Consultant

07/28/15 David Young 1614 Laurel Ave St. Paul MN 55104 50.00 Retired bookseller

07/28/15 Jerry Farrell 1553 Palace Ave St. Paul MN 55105 50.00 Retired

07/28/15 Bruce Faribault 1615 Beechwood Ave St. Paul MN 55116 50.00 Retired

07/28/15 Tom Godfrey 1311 Watson Ave St. Paul MN 55116 50.00 Retired teacher

07/28/15 Bernie Hesse 1602 Thomas Ave St. Paul MN 55104 100.00 UFCW Local 1189

07/28/15 Don Arnosti 1722 Princeton Ave St. Paul MN 55105 100.00 Lobbyist and Consultant
07/28/15 Gary Roberto 1211 Grand Ave St. Paul MN 55105 100.00 Owner - Balloon Bunch
07/28/15 Lee Mannillo 1335 Beechwood PI St. Paul MN 55116 100.00 SKC Communications
07/28/15 Fred Budde PO Box 508 Waverly MN 55390 100.00 Attorney - retired

07/28/15 Mary McKeown 1882 Dayton Ave St. Paul MN 55104 200.00 Keystone Community Svces
07/28/15 John Brodrick 1007 Charles Ave St. Paul MN 55104 300.00 School Board Member
08/03/15 Jane McEvoy 879 Pascal St St. Paul MN 55104 50.00 Retired

08/03/15 Laura Melnick 1697 Englewood Ave St. Paul MN 55104 75.00 SMRLS

08/09/15 Dave Pinto 537 Saratoga St S St. Paul MN 55116 75.00 Ramsey County

08/19/15 Joan Hamiel 608 Spring St Mendota Hgts  MN 55118 200.00 Volunteer & Grandmother
08/30/15 Anne Connolly 2173 Marshall Ave St. Paul MN 55104 100.00 Retired

08/30/15 Trenice  Goldstein 3400 Pauline Dr Chevy Chase MD 20815 100.00 Retired remedial tutor
09/02/15 Jim Ivey 300 Wall St #708 St. Paul MN 55101 50.00 Software Developer

TOTAL: 2300.00



7/24/15
7127115
7/27/15
7127115
7/28/15
7/28/15
7/28/15

8/5/15

8/5/15

8/6/15

8/7/15

8/7/15

8/7/15
8/10/15
8/13/15
8/13/15
8/18/15
8/18/15
8/21/15
8/24/15
8/26/15
8/27/15
8/28/15
8/28/15
8/28/15

9/1/15

9/3/15

TOTAL:

AMT

67.27
570.41
156.06
284.00

14.80

10.50

35.96

2.97
250.00
42.69
223.86
-10.75
20.72
35.00
1.26

67.27

30.00

84.64

6.87
5.00
134.53
5.00
740.00

10.00

70.00

20.01

4.10

2882.17

VENDOR

PEAK PRINTING
IMPACT PRINTING
HONSA-BINDER PRINTING
ZIMMERMAN DRY GOODS
OFFICE MAX
HOLIDAY STORES
TARGET

OFFICE MAX
RAMSEY COUNTY

GO DADDY

PEAK PRINTING
OFFICE MAX

OFFICE MAX

US POSTAL SERVICE
OFFICE MAX

PEAK PRINTING
MINN. SEC. OF STATE
LAURIE MATTILA
OFFICE MAX

TARGET

PEAK PRINTING
PEAK PRINTING
LOUD WEBSITE
TARGET

US POSTAL SERVICE
FACEBOOK

PAYPAL

CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES FOR CITY COUNCIL

PURPOSE

CAMPAIGN BROCHURES
CAMPAIGN SIGNS
CAMPAIGN STICKERS
CAMPAIGN T-SHIRTS
PHOTOCOPIES; LABELS

ICE FOR CAMPAIGN EVENT
PAPER PRODUCTS/UTENSILS
PHOTOCOPIES

FILING FEE

DOMAIN NAME PURCHASES
CAMPAIGN BROCHURES
OFFICE SUPPLIES RETURN
PHOTOCOPIES

STAMPS

PHOTOCOPIES

CAMPAIGN BROCHURES
VOTER LIST

COSTCO REIMBURSEMENT
PHOTOCOPIES

ENERGY BARS

CAMPAIGN POSTCARDS
PHOTOCOPIES

WEBSITE DESIGN; HOSTING
ENERGY BARS

STAMPS

ADVERTISING
PROCESSING FEES



	Goldstein 1.pdf
	Sheet1

	Goldstein 2.pdf
	Sheet1


