

## CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Tom Goldstein for Saint Paul					
Type of organization:X Candidate CommitteePoli	tical CommitteePolitical Fund				
Office sought/Purpose of committee Ward 4 - City Council					
Type of report:  2 week pre-primary  2 week pre-election  2 week pre-election  January report	Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Reporting period: From 7/17/2015	to <u>9/03/2015</u>				
(Day following end date of last report)	(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)				
column C from previous report.)	ative C. Cumulative to Date Totals to Date previous report				
1. Total contributions under \$50 \$254.00 + \$+	<u> </u>				
2. Total contributions equal to/ * \$2300.00 + \$2575.45 greater than \$50	= \$4875.45				
3. Expenditures \$2882.17 + \$575.45	= \$3457.62				
*Loan from candidate	Account Balance $$1671.83$ (as of report end date) (Column C: $1+2-3 = balance$ )				
Itemization of Contributions Itemization of Contributions Itemization of Contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.					
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.					
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds BankCherokee 985 Grand Ave St. Paul, MN 55105					
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer					
Printed NameThomas D. Goldstein Emailtomforsaintpaul@gmail.com					
Address1399 Sherburne Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104 Phone651.644.8558					

## **GOLDSTEIN FOR CITY COUNCIL CONTRIBUTIONS**

DATE FIRST	LAST	ADDRESS			ZIP	AMOUNT	EMPLOYER/OCCUPTATION
07/15/15 Laurie	Mattila	1403 Sherburne Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	100.00	Career Counselor
07/23/15 Gretcher	n Robertson	1562 Laurel Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	200.00	Muska Electric
07/28/15 Scott	Banas	1926 Ashland Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	50.00	Attorney
07/28/15 Mike	Madden	1768 Iglehart Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	50.00	Home Restoration Specialist
07/28/15 Debbie	Meister	1312 Portland Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	50.00	Consultant
07/28/15 David	Young	1614 Laurel Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	50.00	Retired bookseller
07/28/15 Jerry	Farrell	1553 Palace Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	50.00	Retired
07/28/15 Bruce	Faribault	1615 Beechwood Ave	St. Paul	MN	55116	50.00	Retired
07/28/15 Tom	Godfrey	1311 Watson Ave	St. Paul	MN	55116	50.00	Retired teacher
07/28/15 Bernie	Hesse	1602 Thomas Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	100.00	UFCW Local 1189
07/28/15 Don	Arnosti	1722 Princeton Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	100.00	Lobbyist and Consultant
07/28/15 Gary	Roberto	1211 Grand Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	100.00	Owner - Balloon Bunch
07/28/15 Lee	Mannillo	1335 Beechwood Pl	St. Paul	MN	55116	100.00	SKC Communications
07/28/15 Fred	Budde	PO Box 508	Waverly	MN	55390	100.00	Attorney - retired
07/28/15 Mary	McKeown	1882 Dayton Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	200.00	Keystone Community Svces
07/28/15 John	Brodrick	1007 Charles Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	300.00	School Board Member
08/03/15 Jane	McEvoy	879 Pascal St	St. Paul	MN	55104	50.00	Retired
08/03/15 Laura	Melnick	1697 Englewood Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	75.00	SMRLS
08/09/15 Dave	Pinto	537 Saratoga St S	St. Paul	MN	55116	75.00	Ramsey County
08/19/15 Joan	Hamiel	608 Spring St	Mendota Hgts	MN	55118	200.00	Volunteer & Grandmother
08/30/15 Anne	Connolly	2173 Marshall Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	100.00	Retired
08/30/15 Trenice	Goldstein	3400 Pauline Dr	Chevy Chase	MD	20815	100.00	Retired remedial tutor
09/02/15 Jim	Ivey	300 Wall St #708	St. Paul	MN	55101	50.00	Software Developer

TOTAL: 2300.00

## **CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES FOR CITY COUNCIL**

	AMT	VENDOR	PURPOSE
7/24/15	67.27	PEAK PRINTING	CAMPAIGN BROCHURES
7/27/15	570.41	IMPACT PRINTING	CAMPAIGN SIGNS
7/27/15	156.06	HONSA-BINDER PRINTING	CAMPAIGN STICKERS
7/27/15	284.00	ZIMMERMAN DRY GOODS	CAMPAIGN T-SHIRTS
7/28/15	14.80	OFFICE MAX	PHOTOCOPIES; LABELS
7/28/15	10.50	HOLIDAY STORES	ICE FOR CAMPAIGN EVENT
7/28/15	35.96	TARGET	PAPER PRODUCTS/UTENSILS
8/5/15	2.97	OFFICE MAX	PHOTOCOPIES
8/5/15	250.00	RAMSEY COUNTY	FILING FEE
8/6/15	42.69	GO DADDY	DOMAIN NAME PURCHASES
8/7/15	223.86	PEAK PRINTING	CAMPAIGN BROCHURES
8/7/15	-10.75	OFFICE MAX	OFFICE SUPPLIES RETURN
8/7/15	20.72	OFFICE MAX	PHOTOCOPIES
8/10/15	35.00	US POSTAL SERVICE	STAMPS
8/13/15	1.26	OFFICE MAX	PHOTOCOPIES
8/13/15	67.27	PEAK PRINTING	CAMPAIGN BROCHURES
8/18/15	30.00	MINN. SEC. OF STATE	VOTER LIST
8/18/15	84.64	LAURIE MATTILA	COSTCO REIMBURSEMENT
8/21/15	6.87	OFFICE MAX	PHOTOCOPIES
8/24/15	5.00	TARGET	ENERGY BARS
8/26/15	134.53	PEAK PRINTING	CAMPAIGN POSTCARDS
8/27/15	5.00	PEAK PRINTING	PHOTOCOPIES
8/28/15	740.00	LOUD WEBSITE	WEBSITE DESIGN; HOSTING
8/28/15	10.00	TARGET	ENERGY BARS
8/28/15	70.00	US POSTAL SERVICE	STAMPS
9/1/15	20.01	FACEBOOK	ADVERTISING
9/3/15	4.10	PAYPAL	PROCESSING FEES
TOTAL:	2882.17		